

Friends of Sheldon Jackson Museum **Membership Application**



Mission Statement

We are dedicated to supporting the *Sheldon Jackson Museum* and its unique Alaska Native ethnographic collection through advocacy, acquisition, and educational programming.

Membership Year

The membership year runs from January 1 through December 31. Those paying dues between October 1 and December 31 will be paid through the following year. If you are unsure if you are still a member, please feel free to contact us at (907) 747-6233 or FriendsofSJM@gmail.com.

Benefits of Membership

Members receive **free admission** to the *Sheldon Jackson Museum* in Sitka and the *Alaska State Museum* in Juneau. Members will also receive the Friends' newsletter throughout the year. Your membership helps support educational programs in the museum, lectures, film screenings, hands-on loans of educational materials to classrooms around the state, artists' visits, and museum acquisitions.

Please return the form below with cash or a check to:

Friends of Sheldon Jackson Museum 104 College Dr., Sitka, AK 99835

 \square

Friends of Sheldon Jackson Museum is a 501 (c)(3)Non-profit Organization

| Date:///// | | Renewal |
|---|--|---|
| Address: | | |
| City: | State: | Zip: |
| Phone: | Email: | |
| Yes, please add my email to the FOSJM Monthly e-Letter list | | |
| Check/Cash enclosed, Amount \$ Signature: | | |
| Membership Types: Student (\$10) Individual (\$25) Family (\$35) Sustaining (\$60) Contributing (\$250) Donation to the Native Artist Resid | Volunteering: Yes, please contact me about volunteer opportunities. Corporate (\$500) Additional ency Program (\$) | <pre>(Office Use Only) Database Letter Card(s) Check # Cash \$</pre> |